NEIFF 2019

10/7/2019

16.10.2019 ($roda)

11:00

12:00

13:00 | panel dyskusyjny

17.10.2019 (czwartek) 18.10.2019 (pigtek) 19.10.2019 (sobota) 20.10.2019 (niedziela)

Instytut Cervantesa
panel dyskusyjny

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

Prelekcja
Dworek Biatopradnicki

Prelekcja

Dworek
Biatopradnicki

Prelekcja

Dworek
Biatopradnicki

Panel dyskusyjny

Panel dyskusyjny

Konferencja prasowa

Dworek Biatopradnicki - sala

19:00 kominkowa

20:00

Panel dyskusyjny
Dworek Biatopradnicki

Panel dyskusyjny Panel dyskusyjny

Dworek Biatopradnicki

Dworek Biatopradnicki




